City of Plattsmouth registered Plumber listing 2024

License number  Name
202305 Kyle Smith
202303 Christian Weeks
202304 Tom Eyman
202305 Tom Render
202306 Daniel Hazuka
202307 Nate Frazier
202308 Matthew Simet
202401 Kenneth McFarland
202402 Jake Sargent
202403 Mike Savage

Business Name
Waldinger

CW Plumbing
Eyman Plumbing
Aksarben Plumbing
Hazuka Mechanical
The Frazier Company
Plumbrite LLC

ARS

Plumbing Specialties
Savage Plumbing

Year issued Expires

09/01/23
10/01/23
10/01/23
10/01/23
09/01/23
07/01/23
10/01/23
01/01/24
01/01/24
04/01/24

10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24

Special conditions





