City of Plattsmouth registered Plumber listing 2024

License number	Name	Business Name	Year issued	Expires	Special conditions
202305	Kyle Smith	Waldinger	09/01/23	10/01/24	
202303	Christian Weeks	CW Plumbing	10/01/23	10/01/24	
202304	Tom Eyman	Eyman Plumbing	10/01/23	10/01/24	
202305	Tom Render	Aksarben Plumbing	10/01/23	10/01/24	
202306	Daniel Hazuka	Hazuka Mechanical	09/01/23	10/01/24	
202307	Nate Frazier	The Frazier Company	07/01/23	10/01/24	
202308	Matthew Simet	Plumbrite LLC	10/01/23	10/01/24	
202401	Kenneth McFarland	ARS	01/01/24	10/01/24	
202402	Jake Sargent	Plumbing Specialties	01/01/24	10/01/24	
202403	Mike Savage	Savage Plumbing	04/01/24	10/01/24	